Date
8/24
8/28
8/30
9/2
9/9
9/13
9/16
9/17
9127
10/1
10/4
10/5
10/7
10/9
10/12
10/14
10/15
10/21

DOMINION ACADEMY SABERS VARSITY SOCCER

Opponent
Temple Christian **OVCC

New Hope Christian
Landmark JV
Immaculate Conception
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Calvary Christian **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney
Mars Hill Academy **OVCC
Emmanuel Christian
Emmanuel Christian
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Christian Academy Sidney
Calvary Christian **OVCC
New Hope Christian OCSAA Tour
Spring Valley Academy **OVCC
Temple Christian **OVCC
Legacy Christian
Calvary Christian OVCC Tourn.

Location Time Result
A 5:00pm W 6-3
A 5:30pm L1-2
A 5:00pm W 6-2
A 5:00pm W 7-0
A 6:00pm W 5-2
A 5:30pm T1-1
A 5:00pm W 11-0
H 5:30pm L 2-3
H 5:30pm W 6-0
A 5:30pm W 3-0
A 5:00pm W 4-1
H 5:00pm W 11-0
H 5:30pm L 3-1
H 5:30pm LO0-1
H 5:00pm W 2-0
H 5:00pm W 2-0
A 7:00pm L 0-5
H 5:00pm W 3-1

Record
1-0 (1-0)
1-1 (1-0)
2-1 (1-0)
3-1(1-0)
4-1 (2-0)

4-1-1 (2-0-1)
5-1-1 (2-0-1)
5-2-1 (2-1-1)
6-2-1 (2-1-1)
7-2-1 (2-1-1)
8-2-1 (3-1-1)
9-2-1 (3-1-1)
9-3-1 (3-2-1)
9-4-1 (3-2-1)
10-4-1 (4-2-1)
11-4-1 (5-2-1)
11-5-1 (5-2-1)
12-5-1 (5-2-1)



